Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which is the seventh month of Islamic year?

Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat

Identify the number of Surahs in the Holy Quran which are on the names of various
prophets:

Total farz rakaats in five prayers are:

Which book is called Old Testament?

What was the relation of Hazrat Moossa (A.S) with Hazrat Shuaib (A.S)?

Makkah was conquered in:

What do you understand by Jacob?

What does mean by Israel?

Where Hazrat Eesa (A.S) was born?

The Holy Book Zaboor is also called:

What is the meaning of Bagarah?

Hazrat Muhammad(SAW) went to Syria with Abu-Talib at the age of

When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) perform "Hajjat-ul-Wada"?

In which period of compilation of hadis, 1,50,000 transmitters' names, activities and
characters were checked?

Answers Choice

. Muharram
Rajab

. Shawal

. Shaba' an

. Umara Bin utba

. Hanzia bin Abi Aamir
. Usman bin Talha

. Abdullah bin Aamir

. Zuboor

. Torait

Injeel

. Quran&nbsp;
. None of these

Son

. Son-in-law
. Brother

. Cousine

. 8th Hijrah
. 9th Hijrah

. 10th Hirah
. 12th Hirah

. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
. Hazrat Younas (A.S)
. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
Hazrat Ishaq (A.S)

Liked by God
Friend of God
Man of God

None of these

Cairo
Janeen
Jerusalem
Saudia

Psalms

Sahifa
Testament

Old Testament

The Mountain
The Hill

The Cow
The cave

12
15
24
35

Uow>r UDOWP» UOWr UOW» UOWP» UOWr UOWr UOwW» mMUOow» UOwW» U0ow» UOow» Uowr

630 AD
632 AD
633 AD&nbsp;
636 AD

1st
. 2nd
. 3rd

IowP oW



16

17

18

19

20

Hazrat Abu Zar Ghaffari (R.A) was died during the Khilafat of:

Hazrat Usman was chosen by:

Which of the following is the second source of Islamic laws?

Where Hazrat Haroon was buried?

How many kinds of Muslims are eligible to receive Zakat and Ushr, according to Quranic
orders?

c

COU» DOWP» TOUP DOU» DO®»

NO one

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
Hazrat Umer (R.A)

Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Ali

Hazrat Umer
None of these

Qiyas

History
lima

Cairo
Makkah

Yemen
10

6
4



