

CSS Islamiat MCQ's Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is the seventh month of Islamic year?	A. Muharram B. Rajab C. Shawal D. Shaba' an
2	Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat	A. Umara Bin utba B. Hanzia bin Abi Aamir C. Usman bin Talha D. Abdullah bin Aamir
3	Identify the number of Surahs in the Holy Quran which are on the names of various prophets:	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
4	Total farz rakaats in five prayers are:	A. 18 B. 17 C. 16 D. 15
5	Which book is called Old Testament?	A. Zuboor B. Torait C. Injeel D. Quran E. None of these
6	What was the relation of Hazrat Moossa (A.S) with Hazrat Shuaib (A.S)?	A. Son B. Son-in-law C. Brother D. Cousine
7	Makkah was conquered in:	A. 8th Hijrah B. 9th Hijrah C. 10th Hijrah D. 12th Hijrah
8	What do you understand by Jacob?	A. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) B. Hazrat Younas (A.S) C. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) D. Hazrat Ishaq (A.S)
9	What does mean by Israel?	A. Liked by God B. Friend of God C. Man of God D. None of these
10	Where Hazrat Eesa (A.S) was born?	A. Cairo B. Janeen C. Jerusalem D. Saudia
11	The Holy Book Zaboor is also called:	A. Psalms B. Sahifa C. Testament D. Old Testament
12	What is the meaning of Baqarah?	A. The Mountain B. The Hill C. The Cow D. The cave
13	Hazrat Muhammad(SAW) went to Syria with Abu-Talib at the age of	A. 12 B. 15 C. 24 D. 35
14	When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) perform "Hajjat-ul-Wada"?	A. 630 AD B. 632 AD C. 633 AD D. 636 AD
15	In which period of compilation of hadis, 1,50,000 transmitters' names, activities and characters were checked?	A. 1st B. 2nd C. 3rd

	D. No one
Hazrat Abu Zar Ghaffari (R.A) was died during the Khilafat of:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazrat Umer (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Usman was chosen by:	A. Hazrat Ali B. Hazrat Abdur Rehman bin Auf C. Hazrat Umer D. None of these
Which of the following is the second source of Islamic laws?	A. Qiyas B. Hadis C. History D. Ijma
Where Hazrat Haroon was buried?	A. Cairo B. Makkah C. Ohad D. Yemen
How many kinds of Muslims are eligible to receive Zakat and Ushr, according to Quranic orders?	A. 10 B. 8 C. 6 D. 4
	Hazrat Usman was chosen by: Which of the following is the second source of Islamic laws? Where Hazrat Haroon was buried? How many kinds of Muslims are eligible to receive Zakat and Ushr, according to Quranic